Identification number:

Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:

Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

Engine

Engine no.:

Major assembly variant:

Part var. design.:

Text

SA code

170
212B

WDB1714561F093269 1 VIN:  WDBWKS56FX6F093269

Datacard

WDB1714561F093269 1
WDBWK56FX6F093269

SLK 350
06 705 66149
19 08 2005

960U ALABASTER WHITE - NON METALLIC
875A LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BEIGE

272963 30 155694
722906 00 318610

272963 30 155694

A 272 010 98 02
27296330

BITTE BASISMOTOR A 272 010 41 44 80 BESTELLEN.

PLEASE ORDER BASE ENGINE A 272 010 41 44 80.

ENGINE OUTPUT, FRONT
OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN

Copyright Daimler AG , 12/9/15 5:55 PM, EPC 2.2.1.0 DW 11/2015 Delta 4 , User: uie05924

Page:

1



Identification number: WDB1714561F093269 1 VIN:  WDBWKS56FX6F093269

213 SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
221B SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING - ENGLISH

232 GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
242 FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
249 INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING

264 LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

275 MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
284B AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

309 CUP HOLDER

345 RAIN SENSOR

359 TELEAID USA

403 AIRSCARF SYSTEM AT FRONT

427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

428 STEER.WHEEL GEARSHIFT BUTTONS/SHIFT PADDLE PAINTED
461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
486 SPORTS SUSPENSION

494 U.S. VERSION

524 VEHICLE PROTECTIVE COVER (FULL BODY COVER)

528 COMAND DVD PLUS (WITHOUT NAVIGATION)

531 COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

614 BI-XENON HEADLAMPS FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

668 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
669 SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

728 CENTER CONSOLE IN PMMA-VERSION (9051)

763 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
772 AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
784 AMG 17" SPOKE WHEEL MIXED TYRES

7XXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

806 YEAR OF MODIFICATION

810 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM
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819
870A
873
875A
876
880
960U
986
989
A22
A28
F171
G906
GA
HA

M272
M35
N99
NX1
VL
VR

Identification number:

WDB1714561F093269 1 VIN:  WDBWKS56FX6F093269

CD CHANGER
LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BEIGE
INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

CLOSING SYSTEM WITH INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL
ALABASTER WHITE - NON METALLIC
DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR
IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

J - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY VGS 2 (550 NM)
SERIES PRODUCTION 171

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 06
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

LEFT-HAND STEERING

V6-GASOLINE ENGINE M272

DISPLACEMENT 3.5 LITER

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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